
TIMETABLE Veterinary Medicine– V (Teaching in English) 

2019-2020 
Semester 1 

 

 

 

 
 
 

M
on

da
y 

8-9  
9-10  
10-11  
11-12  
12-13 INSPECTION AND CONTROL OF ANIMAL ORIGINATING PRODUCTS 

AND FOODS (Course) - Building ICZ (Room 75/78) 13-14 

14-15 INSPECTION AND CONTROL OF ANIMAL ORIGINATING PRODUCTS 
AND FOODS (PW) 

15-16 
16-17 
17-18 RADIOLOGY AND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING 2 (Course) 

– Building Clinici (Room 36) 18-19 
19-20 RADIOLOGY AND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING 2 (PW)(ROOM 36) 

 T
ue

sd
ay

 

8-9  
9-10  
10-11  
11-12  
12-13  
13-14  
14-15 HYGIENE AND FOOD TECHNOLOGY (Course)- - building ICZ (Room 92) 15-16 
16-17 HYGIENE AND FOOD TECHNOLOGY (PW) 17-18 
18-19  
19-20  

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
 

8-9 REPRODUCTION DISORDERS AND CLINICAL LECTURES ON SPECIES 1 
(Course) 

      
9-10 

10-11 INTERNAL MEDICINE AND  CLINICAL LECTURES ON SPECIES 3 (Course) 
– Building Clinici (Room 94) 

11-12 SURGERY AND CLINICAL LECTURES ON SPECIES 2 (Course) 
– Building Clinici (Room 94) 12-13 

13-14 INFECTIOUS DISEASES, PREVENTIVE MEDICINE AND  CLINICAL LECTURES ON 
SPECIES 3 (Course) 

     
14-15 
15-16  
16-17  
17-18  
18-19  
19-20  

 T
hu

rs
da

y 

8-9 CLINICAL LECTURES (Stage 3) 
1. INTERNAL MEDICINE 
2. SURGERY 
3. INFECTIOUS DISEASES 
4. REPRODUCTION DISORDERS 

9-10 
10-11 
11-12 
12-13 
13-14 
14-15  
15-16  
16-17  
17-18  
18-19  
19-20  

Fr
id

ay
 

8-9 

CLINICAL LECTURES (Stage 3) 
5. INTERNAL MEDICINE 
6. SURGERY 
7. INFECTIOUS DISEASES 
8. REPRODUCTION DISORDERS 

9-10 

10-11 

11-12 

12-13 
13-14 
14-15  
15-16  
16-17  
17-18  
18-19  
19-20  


