TIMETABLE Veterinary Medicine- V (Teaching in English)

2019-2020 Semester 1

Monday	8-9	
	9-10	
	10-11	
	11-12	
	12-13	INSPECTION AND CONTROL OF ANIMAL ORIGINATING PRODUCTS
	13-14	AND FOODS (Course) - Building ICZ (Room 75/78)
	14-15	
	15-16	INSPECTION AND CONTROL OF ANIMAL ORIGINATING PRODUCTS
	16-17	AND FOODS (PW)
	17-18	RADIOLOGY AND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING 2 (Course)
	18-19	– Building Clinici (Room 36)
	19-20	RADIOLOGY AND DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING 2 (PW)(ROOM 36)
Tuesday	8-9	
	9-10 10-11	
	11-12	
	12-13	
	13-14	
	14-15	INCOME AND ECON RECUINO COV. (C
	15-16	HYGIENE AND FOOD TECHNOLOGY (Course) building ICZ (Room 92)
	16-17	HYGIENE AND FOOD TECHNOLOGY (PW)
	17-18	IT GIERE ARD FOOD TECHNOLOGI (IW)
	18-19	
	19-20	
Wednesday	8-9 9-10	REPRODUCTION DISORDERS AND CLINICAL LECTURES ON SPECIES 1
		(Course) INTERNAL MEDICINE AND CLINICAL LECTURES ON SPECIES 3 (Course)
	10-11	- Building Clinici (Room 94)
	11-12	
		SURGERY AND CLINICAL LECTURES ON SPECIES 2 (Course)
	12-13	– Building Clinici (Room 94)
	13-14	INFECTIOUS DISEASES, PREVENTIVE MEDICINE AND CLINICAL LECTURES ON
	14-15	SPECIES 3 (Course)
	15-16 16-17	
	17-18	
	18-19	
	19-20	
Thursday	8-9	CLINICAL LECTURES (Stage 3)
	9-10	1. INTERNAL MEDICINE
	10-11	2. SURGERY
	11-12	3. INFECTIOUS DISEASES
	12-13	4. REPRODUCTION DISORDERS
	13-14 14-15	ii iidi kobeelion bigokbiks
	15-16	
	16-17	
	17-18	
	18-19	
<u></u>	19-20	
	8-9	
		CLINICAL LECTUDES (Store 2)
	9-10	CLINICAL LECTURES (Stage 3)
	10-11	5. INTERNAL MEDICINE 6. SURGERY
		7. INFECTIOUS DISEASES
Š	11-12	8. REPRODUCTION DISORDERS
Friday	12-13	WINDOUTON PROMPTING
	13-14	
	14-15	
	15-16	
	16-17	
	17-18	
	18-19	
	19-20	